LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Zoe Ashworth
covlass@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

top tier with sugarpaste roses
Classic Maderia

Coffee cupcakes in lace wrappers
decorated with piping and a butterfly
1 without baileys + added blossom

vanilla/raspberry/white chocolate
cupcakes in lace wrappers

Invoice
Number

Invoice

INV-LIC3788

Invoice Date = 8th October 2020

Total Due

Rate/Price

€75.00

€4.60

€4.60

decorated with piping and a pressed rose

Bride temari
Lemon with lemon curd and lemon
buttercream

Groom temari

€15.00

€15.00

Madeira with strawberry jam and vanilla

buttercream

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total
€75.00

€23.00

€23.00

€15.00

€15.00

€151.00
€7.19
-€151.00

€0.00

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com
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