Invoice

From: Love Island Cakes	Invoice Number	INV-LIC3788
Leoforous Christou Keli 7	Invoice Date	8th October 2020
Apt 101 8574 Kissonerga	Total Due	€0.00
Cyprus hello@love-island-cakes.com		

To:

Zoe Ashworth covlass@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	top tier with sugarpaste roses Classic Maderia	€75.00	€75.00
5	Coffee cupcakes in lace wrappers decorated with piping and a butterfly 1 without baileys + added blossom	€4.60	€23.00
5	vanilla/raspberry/white chocolate cupcakes in lace wrappers decorated with piping and a pressed rose	€4.60	€23.00
1	Bride temari Lemon with lemon curd and lemon buttercream	€15.00	€15.00
1	Groom temari Madeira with strawberry jam and vanilla buttercream	€15.00	€15.00

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€151.00
Тах	€7.19
Sub Total	€151.00